Delivery Note DateDispatch Doc No

Dated

12-Jan-26

Buyels Order No

202601120',t9

per AmounlSI
No.

HSNiSAC Quantity Rate

1

2

9603
9603

70 Pc
100 Pc

85.00
26.00

Pc
Pc

Descaiption of Goods

ccsr
SGST

Brooms (Big)
Coconut Broo

7
^"/

Total 170 Pc t 8,550.00
Amount chargeable (in words)

INR Eight Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only
E. & O.E

Taxable
Value

HSN/SAC

9603 8,550.00
Total 8,550.00

for iraheshwari

Aufiorised

Maheshwari Marketing
MIG ErSl,lndian Airlines Colony
Begumpet,Hyderabad
Telangana
GSTIN/UlN: 36AFOPM2904Jl 25
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E-Mail : dhruv.maheshwari.marketin